NEWALL S
Lathe Bracket Kit

Part # LBKO1

294-23010 294-22510 294-22450 294-22460 294-22520
Single Flat Plate Flat Plate (1) Flat Bar (1) Angle - 2x2" (1)
End Mount (1) Double Slotted (1)

This kit mounts two Spherosyn / SHG Series Reader Heads.

Tie Wrap (10)

1/4-20 x 3/4" Socket Head Screw (10)
10-32 x 1/2" Set Screw (4)
10-32 x 1 1/4” Socket Head Screw (4) M5 X 12 Socket Head Screw (1)

10-32 x 3/4"” Socket Head Screw (4)

. R )
/4" Washer (10) POOCOLE L) o) #10 Washer (4)

10-32 x 1/2"” Socket Head Screw (6)

Some modification of bracketry may be necessary during installation.

NUSA_011305



NEWALL

Part # 294-23010

Kit Contents

Lathe Bracket Kit
Part # LBKO1

This kit mounts two Spherosyn / SHG Series Reader Heads.

58.0
10-32 UNF THRO,\ 20.0 30.0
5
o] = s
=2 B 05"
- = i 0.600"/0.602" DIA
S\ ol /
25.0
SLOT 7 X 15
14.0 "
25.4(1") 55 DIA
o ~
=} ; <
N 4
o1 g
©

Part # 294-22450

Part # 294-22510

\ 132
| 20 105
5 o, o
: 4
— = o o
- 34.0 15

“A” holes tapped 1/4-20

Part # 294-22460

132

. | /3 HOLES DRILL ¢ 7.0
I 49 340 34.0 /

| . . ,

‘ \ \ \ i

18

Part # 294-22520

8 34.0
B
9.5(3/8") 34.0 74 ‘ ]
& & — [ J H M
© ? o o &N | B BB B "
. 3 5 D T &— 15 —
%;A o 34.0 50 Tf 34.0 18.0 ‘cb‘ |
132 * *\ w
744 118.0 3 3
“A” holes tapped 10-32 " o—
“A" holes tapped for 10-32 “B” holes tapped 1/4-20 r—

NUSA_011305



NEWALL Installation Drawings
Lathe Bracket Kit
Part # LBKO1

This kit mounts two Spherosyns / SHG Series Reader Heads.

Cross Slide (X-axis)

294-23010

/Simgte End Mount Reader Head
/ /fScaIe

O~ O] r———- 4 H
rH
0°k
,,,,, L

o )% -
Holes (4) are tapped - -

10-32". Insert set screws, N
I
H H ~——"294-22520

and adjust as necessary. ‘::
Longitudinal Axis (Z-axis)

J 0

294-22460

/f894788510 894*82510\ -

/7294782450 294*23450\

O e} ©
Reader Head ——
——— A -
1= 1= -
[T o [} O e e R

Ol A As: -

NUSA_011305



